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NAME COMPANY EMAIL
Baeton, Jeff MCB Industries jbaeton@mcbindustries.com
Barczak, Frank Orlando International Airport fbarczak@goaa.org
Bergsten, Sara Safegate sara.bergsten@safegate.com
Bernardi, Darin Kopp Glass, Inc. dbernardi@koppglass.com
Bertke, Chuck Eaton Crouse Hinds charles.bertke@cooperindustries.com
Bieberdoff, Brett Rural Electric brettb@ruralelectric.com
Bogart, John Integro jbogart@integro-usa.com
Booker. Bob SRA/FAA bob.ctr.booker@faa.gov
Butler, Pete CHZM HILL pete.butler@chzm.com
Carome, Ed Lighting Innovations carome@jcu.edu
Cassandra, Frank Astronics DME frankcassandra@astronics.com
Chapman, John ADB Airfield Solutions john.chapman@adb-air.com
Corcoran, Sean RS&H sean.corcoran@rsandh.com
Denholm, Ian HDR Engineering Ian.denholm@hdrinc.com
Dennie, Chuck Burns Engineering cdennie@burns-group.com
Downs, Jeremy Intertek jeremy.downs@intertek.com
Ehlers, Jerry Luxim Plasma jehlers@luxim.com
Ellerton, John Airportlighting Company john@airportlightingcompany.com
Fanning, Craig Elite Electronic Engineering cfanning@elitetest.com
Gallagher, Donald FAATC donald.gallagher@faa.gov
Geary, Daniel E. DACO dgeary@degdaco.com
Gehring, Steve Liberty Airport Systems steve.gehring@libertyairportsystems.com
Godfrey, Tim G.S.I. Inc. tim.godfrey@gsilight.com
Green, Gayle Gorman Manairco, Inc. g3@manairco.com
Halpin Kevin Elite Electronic Engineering khalpin@elitetest.com
Hyland, Warren Luminaerospace, LLC whyland@luminaerospace.com
Jacobs, Jeff Hughey and Phillips jjacobs@hugheyandphillips.com
Johnson, Carl Avcon, Inc. cjohnson@avconinc.com
Kazienko, Frank Multi Electric Manufacturing fkazienko@multielectric.com
Larivee, Richard Avia Rupta Solutions, Inc. richard.larivee@videotron.ca
Lepera, Ken URS ken.lepera@urs.com
Logan, Alvin FAA alvin.logan@faa.gov
Mai, Tom FAA thomas.mai@faa.gov
Maxwell,  W. H. C & S Engineers wmaxwell@cscos.com
McGuiness, Declan ATG Airports declan.mcguiness@atgairports.com
McKinley, John UT-Services jmckinley@ut-services.com
Vinicius Petroni Eaton Crouse Hinds vinicius.petroni@cooperindustries.com
Rudolph, Andy International Tower Lighting, LLC arudolph@itl-llc.com
Runyon, Ed ADB Airfield Solutions ed.runyon@adb-air.com
Schai, Bill Jaquith bschai@jaquith.com
Schneider, John Eaton johnbschneider@eaton.com
Smedsrud, Duane Hali-Brite, Inc. duane@halibrite.com
Smith, Richard L. FAA AAS-100 richard.l.smith@faa.gov
Stauffer, Scott Luminaerospace, LLC sstauffer@luminaerospace.com
Steuten, Hank Safegate hank.steuten@safegate.com
Taylor, Jim Airport Lighting Company jimtaylor@airportlightingcompany.com
Ulrich, Gary M. Univ. of North Dakota ulrich@aero.und.edu
Vigilante Joseph Burns Engineering jvigilante@burns-group.com
Woehler, Doug Safegate doug.woehler@safegate.com
Wujek, John HNTB jwujek@hntb.com
Zeidlik, Tom UND Aerospace zeidlik@aero.und.edu
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